HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon
Impérial

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger
Comtes de Champagne Rosé

Laurent-Perrier
Brut Rosé

Barons de Rothschild
Brut Rosé

CHAMPAGNE

Krug Grande
Cuvée

Dom Perignon

Perrier-Jouét
Belle Epogue

Barons de Rothschild
Brut Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart
Blanc de Blancs

Laurent-Perrier
Brut

Charles de Cazanove
Brut

Perrier-Jouét
Blanc de Blancs

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

CHAMPAGNE

Vintage

N.V

2006

N.V

N.V

N.V

2012

2011

N.V

N.V

2012

2009

N.V

bottle

900

3,980

2,450

2,250

3,980

3,920

3,280

1,960

1,850

1,780

1,700

1,560



CHAMPAGNE

Barons de Rothchild
Brut

Veuve Clicquot
Yellow Label

Laurent-Perrier
La Cuvee Brut

Perrier-Jouét
Grand Brut

Taittinger
Brut Réserve, Reims

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

CHAMPAGNE

Vintage

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

bottle

1,280

1,250

1,230

1,150

1,080



WHITE

*
$
SPARKLING Vintage bottle
Casa Bianca NV 450

Prosecco Brut "Spumante” DOC Treviso, Mareno di Piave

AUSTRALIA

Tyrrell's Vat 1 Hunter
Semillon 2016 1,180
Hunter Valley

Vasse Felix Filius
Chardonnay 2023 670
Margaret River

CHILE

Los Vascos Las Huertas 2022 | 430
Chardonnay

Los Vascos Las Huertas 2022 | 430

Sauvignon Blanc

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm



WHITE

*
$

FRANCE Vintage bottle
Louis Jadot Meursault 2022 1.880
Burgundy
Louis Jadot Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 2022 1,680
Burgundy
Chateau Fuisse Pouilly Fuisse “Tete de Cru 2022 1,380
Burgundy
Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuisse 2022 1,250
Burgundy
Domaine Louis Michel Chablis ler Cru Montmain 2020 990
Burgundy
Chateau de Chamirey Mercurey 2018 950
Burgundy
Trimbach
Riesling 2021 680
Alsace

3

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm



WHITE

.
$

ITALY Vintage bottle

Fontanelle

Chardonnay 2018 720

Tuscany

Michele Chiarlo Roverto

Gavi Di Gavi 2021 700

Piedmont

Castello Banfi San Angelo

Pinot Grigio 2022 580

Tuscany

Pieropan Soave Classico DOC

Veneto 2021/22 480

Castellari Bergaglio Gavi di Tassarolo “Fornaci”

Piemonte 2021 480

NEW ZEALAND

Kim Crawford
Sauvignon Blanc 2022/23 680
Marlborough

Opawa
Pinot Gris 2016 680
Marlborough

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm



SPAIN

Muga Rioja Blanco
Semillon
Cape of Good Hope Laing

Bodega Vina Nora Nora
Chardonnay
Rias Baixas

UNITED STATES

Joseph Phelps
Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

Cakebread
Chardonnay
Napa Valley

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Aveta
Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

Black Stallion Heritage
Chardonnay
Napa Valley

Cheteau Ste. Michelle
Chardonnay
Columbia Valley, Washington States

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

WHITE

Vintage

2020

2021

2016/18

2020/22

2019

2015/19

2020/21

$
bottle

550

500

1,280

1,280

1,050

980

580



ARGENTINA

Bodegas Caro
Mendoza

Norton Privada
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA

Rockford Rifle Range
Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley

Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River

Balgownie
Shiraz
Bendigo

Yalumba Samuel'’s Collection
Shiraz
Barossa Valley

Vasse Felix Filius
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River

CHILE

Le Dix de Los Vascos
Colchagua Valley

Los Vascos Carmenere Reserve
Colchagua Valley

Los Vascos Las Huertas Grande Reserve
Colchagua Valley

Chateau Los Boldos Grand Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon
Requinoa

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

RED

Vintage

2014 |

2022 |

2017
2016
2017
2022

2020

2018

2020

2018

2019

$
bottle

1,850

650

1,650

1,390

870

750

650

1,550

580

580

460



RED

CHINA

Deep Blue
Grace Vineyard

FRANCE

Louis Jadot Clos Vougeot Grand Cru
Burgundy

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru Les Fuées
Burgundy

Chateau Lynch Bages
Pauillac

Chateau Kirwan
Margaux

Ogier Clos de L'Oratoire Des Papes Chateauneuf Du Pape Rouge
Rhone Valley

Chateau Larrivet Haut Brion
Bordeaux

Maison Louis Jadot Santaney Clos de Malte Rouge
Burgundy

La Chapelle D Bages, Chateau Haut Bages Liberal, 2nd Label
Bordeaux

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

Vintage

2019

2017

2021

2017

2009/14

2017

2016

2020

2017

$
bottle

1,580

4,480

3,780

3,380

2,380

1,780

1,580

1,280

1,050



RED

ITALY

Castello Banfi Poggio all’'Oro Brunello diMontalcino Riserva DOCG
Tuscany

Michele Chiarlo Barolo Cerequio DOCG
Piedmont

Pieropan Amarone della Valpolicela DOC
Veneto

Ruffino Chianti Classico Riserva - Ducale Oro DOCG
Tuscany

Boscarelli Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG
Tuscany

Masi Campofiorin IGT
Veneto
NEW ZEALAND

Mount Riley
Merlot Malbec
Marlborough

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

Vintage

2010/13

2017

2017

2019

2020

2020

2020

$
bottle

3,680

2,680

1,580

920

880

690

580



SPAIN
Muga Reserva Special Selection

Venta La Ossa

UNITED STATES

Cakebread
Merlot
Napa Valley

Jospeph Phelps
Pinot Noir
Freestone Vineyard

Black Stallion Heritage
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley

St. Francis
Caberent Sauvignon
Sonoma County

20% off the listed prices from 5pm to 8pm

RED

Vintage

2019

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

$
bottle

1,270

610

2,000

1,580

1,350

750



